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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions. 48%
 1
since last survey

    

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

Growth Mindset

Student perceptions of whether they have the potential to change
those factors that are central to their performance in school.

56%
 2
since last survey

    

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

School Safety

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at
school.

62%     

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

Self-Efficacy

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes.

51%
 2
since last survey

    

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Sense of Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

42%
 1
since last survey

    

0th - 19th percentile compared to
others nationally

Social Awareness

How well students consider the perspectives of others and
empathize with them.

64%
0
since last survey

    

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

11,209 responses
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Emotion Regulation

Your average

48%
11,209 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 47%

Q.1: When you are feeling pressured, how easily can
you stay in control?

Extremely easily 13% 1482

Quite easily 34% 3826

Somewhat easily 33% 3718

Slightly easily 15% 1647

Not easily at all 5% 508

 1 from last survey Favorable: 39%

Q.2: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 12% 1360

Frequently 27% 2983

Sometimes 38% 4262

Once in a while 17% 1947

Almost never 5% 597

 0 from last survey Favorable: 48%

Q.3: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 14% 1597

Quite relaxed 33% 3716

Somewhat relaxed 31% 3510

Slightly relaxed 15% 1622

Not relaxed at all 7% 721

 1 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Q.4: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Almost always 22% 2428

Frequently 38% 4291

Sometimes 29% 3193

Once in a while 9% 949

Almost never 3% 294

 2 from last survey Favorable: 49%

Q.5: Once you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?

Almost always 14% 1607

Frequently 35% 3879

Sometimes 36% 3975

Once in a while 12% 1356

Almost never 3% 344

 1 from last survey Favorable: 42%

Q.6: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to remain?

Extremely calm 10% 1090

Quite calm 32% 3606

Somewhat calm 37% 4125

Slightly calm 17% 1852

Not calm at all 4% 480
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Growth Mindset

Your average

56%
11,209 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 3 from last survey Favorable: 47%

Q.1: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Being talented

Completely possible
to change

16% 1845

Quite possible to
change

31% 3439

Somewhat possible to
change

34% 3751

A little possible to
change

14% 1534

Not at all possible to
change

6% 622

 1 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.2: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Putting forth a lot of effort

Completely possible
to change

33% 3672

Quite possible to
change

35% 3933

Somewhat possible to
change

21% 2391

A little possible to
change

7% 803

Not at all possible to
change

3% 340

 0 from last survey Favorable: 71%

Q.3: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Behaving well in class

Completely possible
to change

42% 4653

Quite possible to
change

29% 3271

Somewhat possible to
change

16% 1737

A little possible to
change

7% 820

Not at all possible to
change

6% 679

 2 from last survey Favorable: 40%

Q.4: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Liking the subject

Completely possible
to change

16% 1755

Quite possible to
change

24% 2728

Somewhat possible to
change

35% 3922

A little possible to
change

19% 2136

Not at all possible to
change

6% 625
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 0 from last survey Favorable: 49%

Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
How easily you give up

Completely possible
to change

20% 2258

Quite possible to
change

28% 3162

Somewhat possible to
change

30% 3362

A little possible to
change

15% 1651

Not at all possible to
change

7% 741

 3 from last survey Favorable: 59%

Q.6: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Your level of intelligence

Completely possible
to change

25% 2777

Quite possible to
change

34% 3774

Somewhat possible to
change

28% 3111

A little possible to
change

10% 1102

Not at all possible to
change

4% 406
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School Safety

Your average

62%
11,209 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 36%

Q.1: How often are people disrespectful to others at
your school?

Almost never 13% 1465

Once in a while 23% 2594

Sometimes 33% 3716

Frequently 22% 2407

Almost always 9% 995

Favorable: 67%

Q.2: How often do students get into physical fights at
your school?

Almost never 38% 4290

Once in a while 28% 3161

Sometimes 21% 2321

Frequently 9% 1024

Almost always 3% 378

Favorable: 73%

Q.3: How likely is it that someone from your school
will bully you online?

Not at all likely 46% 5114

Slightly likely 27% 2991

Somewhat likely 15% 1720

Quite likely 8% 868

Extremely likely 4% 481

Favorable: 71%

Q.4: How often do you worry about violence at your
school?

Almost never 49% 5470

Once in a while 22% 2508

Sometimes 18% 2024

Frequently 7% 779

Almost always 4% 392

Favorable: 59%

Q.5: If a student is bullied in school, how difficult is it
for him/her to get help from an adult?

Not at all difficult 27% 2994

Slightly difficult 32% 3609

Somewhat difficult 26% 2952

Quite difficult 10% 1135

Extremely difficult 4% 486

Favorable: 65%

Q.6: At your school, how unfairly do the adults treat
the students?

Not at all unfairly 31% 3491

Slightly unfairly 34% 3786

Somewhat unfairly 22% 2414

Quite unfairly 9% 1018

Extremely unfairly 4% 481
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Self-Efficacy

Your average

51%
11,209 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Q.1: How confident are you that you can complete all
the work that is assigned in your classes?

Extremely confident 21% 2365

Quite confident 45% 5070

Somewhat confident 23% 2545

Slightly confident 9% 947

Not at all confident 2% 265

 1 from last survey Favorable: 48%

Q.2: When complicated ideas are presented in class,
how confident are you that you can understand them?

Extremely confident 9% 993

Quite confident 39% 4339

Somewhat confident 38% 4204

Slightly confident 12% 1356

Not at all confident 2% 262

 5 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Q.3: How confident are you that you can learn all the
material presented in your classes?

Extremely confident 15% 1700

Quite confident 45% 4998

Somewhat confident 29% 3229

Slightly confident 9% 1030

Not at all confident 2% 215

 1 from last survey Favorable: 47%

Q.4: How confident are you that you can do the
hardest work that is assigned in your classes?

Extremely confident 12% 1383

Quite confident 34% 3823

Somewhat confident 33% 3735

Slightly confident 15% 1684

Not at all confident 5% 542

 2 from last survey Favorable: 33%

Q.5: How confident are you that you will remember
what you learned in your current classes, next year?

Extremely confident 7% 833

Quite confident 26% 2859

Somewhat confident 37% 4165

Slightly confident 22% 2443

Not at all confident 8% 882
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Sense of Belonging

Your average

42%
11,209 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 40%

Q.1: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely
understand

9% 1009

Understand quite a bit 31% 3438

Understand somewhat 36% 4010

Understand a little 18% 2047

Do not understand at
all

6% 658
 2 from last survey Favorable: 27%

Q.2: How connected do you feel to the adults at your
school?

Extremely connected 6% 666

Quite connected 21% 2402

Somewhat connected 35% 3879

Slightly connected 26% 2895

Not at all connected 12% 1331

 2 from last survey Favorable: 52%

Q.3: How much respect do students in your school
show you?

A tremendous amount
of respect

11% 1241

Quite a bit of respect 41% 4531

Some respect 35% 3955

A little bit of respect 11% 1180

No respect at all 2% 265
 0 from last survey Favorable: 38%

Q.4: How much do you matter to others at this school?

Matter a tremendous
amount

9% 966

Matter quite a bit 29% 3267

Matter somewhat 38% 4269

Matter a little bit 17% 1944

Do not matter at all 7% 721
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 2 from last survey Favorable: 53%

Q.5: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 19% 2105

Belong quite a bit 34% 3830

Belong somewhat 30% 3388

Belong a little bit 12% 1347

Do not belong at all 5% 507
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Social Awareness

Your average

64%
11,209 responses

Change

0
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How carefully did you
listen to other people's points of view?

Extremely carefully 24% 2647

Quite carefully 56% 6235

Somewhat carefully 17% 1850

Slightly carefully 3% 358

Not carefully at all 1% 92

 0 from last survey Favorable: 77%

Q.2: During the past 30 days...How much did you care
about other people's feelings?

Cared a tremendous
amount

33% 3666

Cared quite a bit 44% 4953

Cared somewhat 17% 1892

Cared a little bit 4% 455

Did not care at all 2% 204

 1 from last survey Favorable: 71%

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How well did you get
along with students who are different from you?

Got along extremely
well

20% 2218

Got along pretty well 51% 5664

Got along somewhat 22% 2446

Got along a little bit 6% 684

Did not get along at
all

2% 168
 4 from last survey Favorable: 61%

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How often did you
compliment others' accomplishments?

Almost all the time 19% 2137

Frequently 42% 4642

Sometimes 29% 3203

Once in a while 8% 870

Almost never 3% 293
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 0 from last survey Favorable: 36%

Q.5: During the past 30 days...How clearly were you
able to describe your feelings?

Extremely clearly 9% 1023

Quite clearly 27% 3004

Somewhat clearly 37% 4087

Slightly clearly 19% 2157

Not at all clearly 8% 906

 2 from last survey Favorable: 69%

Q.6: During the past 30 days...When others disagreed
with you, how respectful were you of their views?

Extremely respectful 17% 1915

Quite respectful 51% 5756

Somewhat respectful 25% 2786

Slightly respectful 5% 578

Not at all respectful 1% 147

 1 from last survey Favorable: 63%

Q.7: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to stand up for yourself without putting
others down?

A tremendous amount 17% 1947

Quite a bit 45% 5046

Somewhat 28% 3110

A little bit 7% 821

Not at all 2% 249

 1 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.8: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to disagree with others without starting an
argument?

A tremendous amount 15% 1653

Quite a bit 42% 4701

Somewhat 31% 3471

A little bit 9% 1043

Not at all 3% 307
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